Revised: January 7, 2009
293© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
235 Series
5×20 mm > Fast-Acting > 235 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/235.html for current information.
2

Bulk N/A 1000 MXB N/A
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1000 MRET1 T1=52mm (2.062”)
Part Numbering System
0235 M X E Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
Option Code
E = Axial Leaded
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  0235006.HXP  0235.125HXP  0235.100HXP  02351.25HXEP  0235003.HXP  023501.6HXEP  0235.250HXP
0235001.HXP  0235.800HXP  0235.500HXP  0235004.HXP  0235001.HXEP  0235.250HXEP  0235.200HXP
0235005.HXEP  0235.700HXP  0235.800HXEP  0235.100HXEP  0235003.HXEP  023502.5HXEP  023501.6HXP
0235002.HXP  0235.500HXEP  0235.200HXEP  0235.400HXEP  0235002.MRET1P  0235.300HXP  0235004.HXEP
0235.600HXEP  0235.300HXEP  023502.5HXP  0235006.HXEP  0235.400HXP  0235.600HXP  0235002.HXEP
0235.125HXEP  0235.700HXEP  0235005.HXP  02351.25HXP  0235.500MRET1P  0235003.MRET1P
0235002.MRG941T1P  0235001.MRG940T1P  0235004.MRG940T1P  023501.6MRG940T1P  0235003.MRG940T1P